

AGREEMENT NO:-34/MMGSY/ESC/SD/2020-21
NAME OF WORK:-T04 TO KHAS MANIGURA

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R.W.D(W.D)KISHANGANG-2 DIVISION

Dighal bork SUB-DIVISION

(TENDER ID-90966)

MB NO:-1130

MEASUREMENT BOOK

NAME OF AGENCY:-ATHAR HUSSAIN

कार्यपालक अभि
ग्रा०का०वि०, कार्य
मिशनगंज

Date of last entry _____

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					Tory to khas Mangur.
Agency =					Athar Hussain.
Agreement No. -					29 / MMUSY / SBO / 20-21.
					SC
Date of order =					24-06-2020.
Date of completion =					23-06-2021.
DIE =					07-09-2020.

Record Measurement.

1. Const. of B.M. & Ref. Pillar					
do - all C.B.					
1 no. / KM = 3 nos. for.					2.171 KM = 2.171 KM.
2. Clearing and grubbing of road land					do - all C.B.
	65	30.0	3.0	=	5850 m ²
				=	0.585 Ha.
3. P / fixing MMUSY Logo					
Board					= 2 nos.
4. P / fixing MMUSY 'entomology					
sign board with logo					= 2 nos.

Continuation

5/ Dis mounting of structure etc
 $2 \times 3.50 \times 3.40 \times 0.30 = 7.14 \text{ m}^3$
 $2 \times 2 \times 8.00 \times 0.85 \times 3.00 = 81.60 \text{ m}^3$
 $2 \times 2 \times 7.50 \times 1.00 \times 3.00 = 45.00 \text{ m}^3$
122.74 m³.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Cost of 24x24 R.R. curbed.					
5. E/W in excavation - c. job.					
A/W	1	7.50	5.60	2.0	= 84.00 cu.
W/W	4	5.00 4.00	1.50	2.0	= 48.00 cu.
R/W	4	1.00	1.50	2.0	= 12.00 cu.
					144.00 cu.
(6) P/P Rec M20 - c. job.					
A/W	1x2	7.50	5.60	0.40	= 33.60 16.80 cu.
W/W	4	4.00	1.50	0.40	= 9.60 cu.
R/W	4	1.00	1.50	0.40	= 2.40 cu.
					28.80 cu.
					45.60 cu.
(7) P/P Rec M20 - 2020					
07-09-2020					
S.E.					

19-09-2020					
(1) P/P Rec M20 in C&P - c. job					
A/W.	2	7.50	2.10	0.40	= 12.60 cu.
	2	7.50	$\frac{2.10+1.70}{2}$	0.40	= 11.40 "
	2	7.50	$\frac{1.70+1.30}{2}$	0.80	= 18.38 "
W/W.	4	4.00	$\frac{1.50+1.30}{2}$	0.40	= 8.96 "
	4	4.00	$\frac{1.30+1.10}{2}$	0.40	= 7.68 "
	4	4.00	$\frac{1.10+1.00}{2}$	0.80	= 13.44 "
R/W	4	1.00	$\frac{1.50+1.30}{2}$	0.40	= 2.24 "
	4	1.00	$\frac{1.30+1.10}{2}$	0.40	= 1.92 "
	4	1.00	$\frac{1.10+1.00}{2}$	0.80	= 3.36 "
					78.30 cu.
Continuation					
Cut off	2	0.528	0.600	0.400	= 0.25 "
	2	$\frac{0.528+1.328}{2}$	0.600	0.400	= 0.45 "
	2	$\frac{1.328+2.000}{2}$	0.600	0.800	= 1.60 "
					82.28 cu.

ABSTRACT OF COST.

3

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1. Const. of B.M. & Ref. Pillar					
— do — all T.M.B.					
Vide T.M.B. Page 1 item (1) =					
2.171 CM @ 3391.76/-					Rs. 7364.20
(2) clearing & grubbing of					
road bed — do — all C. job					
Vide T.M.B. Page 1 item (2) =					
0.585 Ha @ 51109.28/-					Rs. 29899.20
3) Dismantling of Structure					
Vide T.M.B. Page 1 item (5)					
= 133.74 m ² @ 334.22/m ²					Rs. 44699.20
4) Excavation for foundation C. job					
Vide T.M.B. Page 2 item (5)					
= 144.00 m ² @ 294.73/m ²					Rs. 42441.20
5) P/PCC masonry in P.C. job					
Vide T.M.B. Page 2 item (6) = 45.60 m ²					
" " 2 " (1) = 82.78 m ²					
				127.38	
				@ 6517.31/m ²	Rs. 833434.20
6) P/Masonry in formwork					
Logo signboard — C. job					
Vide T.M.B. Page 1 item (3)					
2 shops @ 10742.89/-					Rs. 21486.20
					Rs. 9,79,323.20

Continuation

